l o c k i n g  p u l l  s y s t e m
r o c k w o o d      m a n u f a c t u r i n g       c o m p a n y
s i m p l e .  d u r a b l e .  b e a u t i f u l .
Features:
Benefits:
•	 Key operated from outside; turn piece from inside
•	� Cylinder options:  Yale® Para keyway,  Yale K680 SFIC housing,
or less cylinder

Polished Brass	 605	 (US3)
Oil Rubbed Bronze	 613	 (US10B)
How to Order Example:
446 Door Stop 570 Dust Proof Strike
Suffix Description
DBD Half Height, Bolts Down
DBU Half Height, Bolts Up
FHD Full Height, Bolts, Down
FHU Full Height, Bolts Up
FHB Full Height, Bolts Up and Down
Series Description
LP3301 PostMount
LP3401 GripZone
LP6061 English Bridle Leather Wrapped
LP6161 Upholstery Leather Wrapped
Quantity Series Suffix Finish
Leather
Color
Door
Type
Door
Thickness
Door
Size
Door
Clearance
Frame
Type
Stop Cylinder
1 LP3301 DBD 630 n/a Glass 1⁄2" 84"
1⁄4" at
Bottom
Aluminum None
Less
Cylinder
2 LP6161 DBU 613 Brown Wood 13/4" 96" 1⁄8" at Top
Hollow
Metal